Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schiitzin

1 Ksienzyk, Lukas

2 Boering de Donato, Dimitri
3 Fanenbruck, Jens

4 Heyen, Till

5 Schilder, Fynn-Luca

6 Reents, Dorian

7 Bruns, Jonas

8 Sangen, Sebastian

9 Frerichs, Lars

Luftgewehr
Herren

2026

Herren- / Damenklasse |

9

Verein

Glansdorf
Glansdorf

Idafehn

Idafehn
Ostrhauderfehn
Idafehn

Idafehn
Flachsmeer
Flachsmeer

1. Serie

98,4

98,7

96,4

89,1
86,3
93,9
80,7
76,3
71,8

2. Serie

98,9

97,7

99,7

95,9
94,6
87,5
81,6
78,0
65,7

3. Serie

97,2
99,9

93,0

93,6
96,7
90,3
92,5
88,0
81,6

4. Serie

101,9

95,4

97,8

92,7
91,7
90,4
80,0
69,9
80,6

Ergebniss

396,4
391,7

386,9

371,3
369,3
362,1
334,8
312,2
299,7

Einzel/
Mannschaft

E

mmmmm<



