

Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schützen

Kreismeisterschaften

2026

Diziplin: **Luftgewehr**

Einteilung: **Herren**

Klasse: **Herren- / Damenklasse I**

Anzahl Starter: **9**

Einzelwertung

Platz	Schütze / Schützin	Verein	Spalt	1. Serie	2. Serie	3. Serie	4. Serie	Ergebniss	Einzel/ Mannschaft
				98,4	98,9	97,2	101,9		
1	Ksienzyk, Lukas	Glansdorf		98,7	97,7	99,9	95,4	391,7	E
2	Boering de Donato, Dimitri	Glansdorf		96,4	99,7	93,0	97,8	386,9	M
4	Heyen, Till	Idafehn		89,1	95,9	93,6	92,7	371,3	M
5	Schilder, Fynn-Luca	Ostrhauderfehn		86,3	94,6	96,7	91,7	369,3	E
6	Reents, Dorian	Idafehn		93,9	87,5	90,3	90,4	362,1	E
7	Bruns, Jonas	Idafehn		80,7	81,6	92,5	80,0	334,8	E
8	Sangen, Sebastian	Flachsmeer		76,3	78,0	88,0	69,9	312,2	E
9	Frerichs, Lars	Flachsmeer		71,8	65,7	81,6	80,6	299,7	E

